PROVU PD6000 Analog Input Process Meter
Instruction Manual
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
233 South Street Å Hopkinton MA 01748 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 Å Fax (508) 655-8990
Process
¶ 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V Inputs

PROVU PD6000 Analog Input Meter Instruction Manual
5
Ordering Information
Standard Models
85-265 VAC Model 12-24 VDC Model Options Installed
PD6000-6R0 PD6000-7R0 No options
PD6000-6R2 PD6000-7R2 2 relays (PD1102*)
PD6000-6R3 PD6000-7R3 4-20 mA output (PD1103*)
PD6000-6R4 PD6000-7R4 4 relays (PD1104*)
PD6000-6R5 PD6000-7R5 2 relays & 4-20 mA output (PD1105*)
PD6000-6R7 PD6000-7R7 4 relays & 4-20 mA output (PD1107*)
*Model number for replacement option card.
SunBright Display Models
85-265 VAC Model 12-24 VDC Model Options Installed
PD6000-6H0 PD6000-7H0 No options
PD6000-6H2 PD6000-7H2 2 relays (PD1102*)
PD6000-6H3 PD6000-7H3 4-20 mA output (PD1103*)
PD6000-6H4 PD6000-7H4 4 relays (PD1104*)
PD6000-6H5 PD6000-7H5 2 relays & 4-20 mA output (PD1105*)
PD6000-6H7 PD6000-7H7 4 relays & 4-20 mA output (PD1107*)
*Model number for replacement option card.
Accessories
Model Description
PDA1002 DIN rail mounting kit for two expansion modules